o \
7

\ (YR,

\°\ 5
Z VA

User Manual




>

6 o |7 4 |87 |95 po 11 |2

ek

o Ul Tl Yo X6 x4 X2

f 2 é o > Ok & &
Ny, ANy

M6.3*%40 x8 [M6*23 x20| M6*10 x22 x4 x1 x1

Before assembly, please read the User Manual thoroughly for quick
assembly, check Accessories and confirm they are complete.

1

¥ P

D | M6*10 x4




ol ¥
O
D | M6*10 x4
!
D =
— (] g "
D | M6*10 x4




C
M6%*23
x4
| v
DM .
6*10
x4




e —
é@

D | M6*10 x4




M6*23 x8

@)U) ))))

(x4

@)/)) )

7Y

\

7Y

2

{(.(( ,{(‘(@ 1

(((( w(@

(((( (’(Y(@

S

P

M6%*23 x8




10

D | M6*10 x2

11

B | M6.3*40 x4




B |M6.3*40 x4

12

13

2
‘/%\Mf/%/

=sAVAVARVAYS




£ YUY

14

e

=N




